
Made in Italy

pippa
Mod 4100

made to last for years



CaRaTTERiSTiCHE TECNiCHE:
• Design in acciaio Inox 304 (super mirror)
• Gruppo semi-professionale
• Termostato caffè / vapore / sicurezza
• Interrutori a levetta salva resistenza
• Valvola di gestione pressione caffè regolabile esternamente 

(vedi foto num. 3)
• Lancia vapore / acqua antiscottatura Inox
• Pompa ULKA con Klixon
• Manometro 0-16 Bar
• Vaschetta acqua 1,8 L
• Caldaia 0,45 L
• Resistenza 1000 watt

Dimensions L 24,5 x P 30,5 x H 37 cm
Net weight 11,50 Kg

power 1000 Watt
Voltage V230 - 50 hz / V115 - 60 hz

TECHNiCaL CHaRaCTERiSTiCS:
• Technical Characteristics
• Body in stainless steel 304, super mirror.
• Semi-professional group
• Coffee thermostat
• Steam thermostat
• Safety thermostat
• Lever switch 1-0-2, to protect the heater
• External valve for the adjustment of the brew pressure 

(look at picture number 3)
• No burn steam/water wand In stainless steel
• ULKA pump with klaxon
• 16 bar gauge
• 1,8 Lts. Water tank
• Boiler 0,45 L
• Heater 1000 watt

TECHNiSCHE DaTEN:
• Gehause aus Edelstahl  304, Super mirror
• Halb-Professionelle Gruppe
• Kaffee Thermostat
• Dampf Thermostat
• Sicherheitsthermostat
• Kippschalter 1-0-2 fuer den Schutzt der Heizung
• Aussenventil fuer die Einstellung von der Kaffee-Druck 

(siehe foto nummer 3)
• Dampf/Heisswasserlanze isoliert, aus Edelstahl
• ULKA Pumpe, mit Klixon
• 16 Bar Manometer
• 1,8 Lts. Wassertank
• Kupfer boiler 0,45 Kg
• Heizung 1000 wat
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